DAILY WALK IN

SPECIAL

OF THE WEEK

MONDAY
SMALL CHEESE &
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$10.99

%
®

TUESDAY
SMALL SPAGHETTI
WITH MEATBALLS

$10.99

%
®

WEDNESDAY
SMALL RIGATONI
WITH MEATBALLS

$10.99

@
-

THURSDAY
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH

$10.99

%
-

FRIDAY

SMALL RAVIOLI WITH
MEATSAUCE
$10.99

%
"

705-675-8888

CISRTINA

““Our Business is Built on Quality””

829 Lorne Street, SUDBURY

AU

EVERYDAY

SPECIALS
N/ 4

Z—MEATBALL—
LSANDWICHES
- LARGE -

CHEESE & PEPPERONI

PIZZA

AS IS SPECIAL...NO SUBSTITUTIONS
\WALK IN ONLY

—— $18.99 —

PIZZA SPECIAL
BUY ANY LARGE PIZZA

EACH ADDITIONAL PIZZA

(MON.-THURS. ONLY)

Serving Sudbury Since 1964

““Our Business is Built on Quality”

829 Lorne Street, SUDBURY
TAXES EXTRA

CORTINA

P17 7 A

|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII|
““Our Business is Built on Quality”

829 Lorne Street
SUDBURY

705-675-8888

Order Online At
corfinapizza.ca

—— STORE & —
DELIVERY HOURS

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY..... 3 PM-9PM
THURSDAY ......ccceueeieenreenes 11 AM - 9 PM
FRIDAY 11 AM - 10 PM
SATURDAY & SUNDAY.......... 4 PM -9 PM
HOLIDAYS......ccccceceeennnnenncnnes 4 PM - 9 PM

INTERAC AVAIL

>

BLE ON DELIVERY



C&ZS RTINA

The Pizza with Pizzazz

PI ZZ A PIl1ZZA

NUMBER 3..........oooiiiiiee ettt e e $12.99
Sauce, cheese,pepperoni

NUMBER 3 DELUXE ...........ccciiiiiiniiieee e e e $18.99
Sauce, extra cheese, extra pepperoni

NUMBER 4 ..........oooo ettt e e $14.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms

CANADIAN ... e $15.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, bacon

CHICKEN SUPREMA ...t $16.99

Sauce, cheese, chicken (spicy opt), onions, tomatoes,
mushrooms

ITALIAN STALLION ... $17.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, sausage, salami, olives
HAWAIIAN SPECIAL ... $17.99
Sauce, cheese, ham, pineapple

[ [0 - o (@ 2 $16.99

Sauce, cheese, extra pepperoni, hot peppers,

onions, chilli peppers

THE CORTINA SPECIAL ... $23.99
Sauce, extra pepperoni, extra mushrooms, bacon,

olives, extra cheese

CHIN DRIPPER...........oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e e e $18.99
Extra sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms,

bacon, sausage

OUR OWN DELIGHT.........coieerieee et $23.99
Sauce, pepperoni, mushrooms, bacon, extra cheese, onion
KITCHEN SINK ..ottt $19.99

Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms,

green peppers, onions, olives, bacon

VEGGIE. ...ttt e e e e e e e e e e e e e $16.99
Sauce, cheese, mushrooms, green, peppers,

onions, olives, tomatoes, oregano

CORTINA CARNIVORE ............rireeeee e e $20.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, bacon, ham & sausage

EXTRAS

EXTRA CHEESE.............o.o e $4.00
EXTRATOPPINGS...........coooi s $2.00

Toppings: Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Green Olives, Black Olives

SMALL (117)

MEDIUM (13")
$15.99

$22.99

$18.99
$19.99

$23.99

$22.99

$21.99

$21.99
$28.99
$21.99

$27.99

$22.99
$21.99

$23.99

SMALL (11”) MEDIUM (13")

$5.00
$3.00

Hot Pepper, Bacon, Sausage, Pineapple, Chilli Peppers, Ham, Tomatoes, Anchovies

BEVERAGES - Chocolate Milk ... $3.50 Pop & Water ... $2.50
**No change with toppings and same as original menu
Prices Effective January 1, 2026 ¢ Taxes Extra

LARGE (15”)
$19.99

$25.99

$21.99
$23.99

$27.99

$27.99

$24.99

$24.99
$34.99
$26.99

$31.99

$28.99
$25.99

$26.99

LARGE (15”)

$6.50
$4.00

SALADS
Chef Salad.......cceveveeeeenn. Large ..................... $1 2.99
Cortina Salad..........coccvueeeeeieiiieeee e $16.99
Caesar Salad .................. Large....cceeveeeenens $15.99
Add ChICKEN ..o $6.99
SANDWICHES
Meatball.......cccoociieeeiiee s $12.99
Pizza SUD ..o $11.99
Chicken Parm ... $11.99
Sausage on a Bun ......ccccceeceecv e $11.99
EXtra CheeSse .....ccouvveeeececeeieee e $3.00
Extra Sauce & BacOonN.........cccooeveeeeeieeeceeennne $3.00
PASTA
Spaghetti or Rigatoni....... Small ....cceevervene. $10.99
......................................... Large ....ceevevenenne. $16.99
Lasagna....cccceeeeeeneerueanens Small ..o $10.99
......................................... Large ......cceueu..... $18.99
Gnocchi or Ravioli ........... Small o, $10.99
......................................... Large ....cceeveeeneenne. $16.99
PErOgIES. . ciivieeeceeeee et $15.99
MEALDAIIS ....vveeee e $1.99
Quart of Meat Sauce ..........cccvuveeeereiivieeneens $15.99
EXIra ChEESE ... $3.99
EXIra SAUCE ..o $3.29
FAVOURITES
Cheese StCKS....c.eiivieeeeceeecee e see e $12.59
MUSHhrOOM CapS .....ceueeeeeeeneeeieeeeneeeeeeneeeas $12.99
Breaded Ravioli ........ccoueeeeeeieiieeeceeeeeeiee e $12.59
Chicken Fingers DiNNer ........ccccveeveevveeveenenne. $17.99
(Va4 (o) | I $16.99
TID WINGS e $16.99
P24 | o AV T o | U $20.99
FHIES ittt $8.99
(@] [ToTg I =T To SR $7.99
[Tz 1YY $2.99
Garlic Bread........coooovceeeeieeieecieee e $3.99
Garlic Bread with Cheese........ccc.ccccvvveeeeennnnes $6.29
Garlic Bread Loaded...........coceeeveivvreieeeneene. $8.29
(o101 (1 =Y $11.99
[talian POULINE c.vvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeceeeee e e e e $14.99
HOUSE DD ..veeeeieeeee ettt $1.99




