

DAILY WALK IN
SPECIALS
OF THE WEEK

MONDAY

SMALL CHEESE &
PEPPERONI PIZZA
\$10.99

TUESDAY

SMALL SPAGHETTI
WITH MEATBALLS
\$10.99

WEDNESDAY

SMALL RIGATONI
WITH MEATBALLS
\$10.99

THURSDAY

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH
\$10.99

FRIDAY

SMALL RAVIOLI WITH
MEATSauce
\$10.99

705-675-8888



"Our Business is Built on Quality"

829 Lorne Street, SUDBURY

**EVERYDAY
SPECIALS**

**2 MEATBALL
SANDWICHES
\$20.99**

**1 LARGE
CHEESE & PEPPERONI
PIZZA**
AS IS SPECIAL...NO SUBSTITUTIONS
WALK IN ONLY
\$18.99

**PIZZA SPECIAL
BUY ANY LARGE PIZZA
GET 10% OFF
EACH ADDITIONAL PIZZA**
(MON.-THURS. ONLY)

Serving Sudbury Since 1964



"Our Business is Built on Quality"

829 Lorne Street, SUDBURY

TAXES EXTRA



829 Lorne Street
SUDBURY

705-675-8888

Order Online At
cortinapizza.ca

**STORE &
DELIVERY HOURS**

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY..... 3 PM - 9 PM

THURSDAY 11 AM - 9 PM

FRIDAY 11 AM - 10 PM

SATURDAY & SUNDAY..... 4 PM - 9 PM

HOLIDAYS 4 PM - 9 PM



INTERAC AVAILABLE ON DELIVERY



PIZZA

	SMALL (11")	MEDIUM (13")	LARGE (15")
NUMBER 3	\$12.99	\$15.99	\$19.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni			
NUMBER 3 DELUXE	\$18.99	\$22.99	\$25.99
Sauce, extra cheese, extra pepperoni			
NUMBER 4	\$14.99	\$18.99	\$21.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms			
CANADIAN	\$15.99	\$19.99	\$23.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, bacon			
CHICKEN SUPREMA	\$16.99	\$23.99	\$27.99
Sauce, cheese, chicken (spicy opt), onions, tomatoes, mushrooms			
ITALIAN STALLION	\$17.99	\$22.99	\$27.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, sausage, salami, olives			
HAWAIIAN SPECIAL	\$17.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Sauce, cheese, ham, pineapple			
HOT SHOT	\$16.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Sauce, cheese, extra pepperoni, hot peppers, onions, chilli peppers			
THE CORTINA SPECIAL	\$23.99	\$28.99	\$34.99
Sauce, extra pepperoni, extra mushrooms, bacon, olives, extra cheese			
CHIN DRIPPER	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$26.99
Extra sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, bacon, sausage			
OUR OWN DELIGHT	\$23.99	\$27.99	\$31.99
Sauce, pepperoni, mushrooms, bacon, extra cheese, onion			
KITCHEN SINK	\$19.99	\$22.99	\$28.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, olives, bacon			
VEGGIE	\$16.99	\$21.99	\$25.99
Sauce, cheese, mushrooms, green, peppers, onions, olives, tomatoes, oregano			
CORTINA CARNIVORE	\$20.99	\$23.99	\$26.99
Sauce, cheese, pepperoni, bacon, ham & sausage			

EXTRAS

	SMALL (11")	MEDIUM (13")	LARGE (15")
EXTRA CHEESE	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.50
EXTRA TOPPINGS	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00

Toppings: Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Green Olives, Black Olives
Hot Pepper, Bacon, Sausage, Pineapple, Chilli Peppers, Ham, Tomatoes, Anchovies

BEVERAGES - Chocolate Milk ... \$3.50 Pop & Water ... \$2.50

***No change with toppings and same as original menu

Prices Effective January 1, 2026 • Taxes Extra

The Pizza with Pizzazz

SALADS

Chef Salad	Large	\$12.99
Cortina Salad	\$16.99
Caesar Salad	Large	\$15.99
Add Chicken	\$6.99

SANDWICHES

Meatball	\$12.99
Pizza Sub	\$11.99
Chicken Parm	\$11.99
Sausage on a Bun	\$11.99
Extra Cheese	\$3.00
Extra Sauce & Bacon	\$3.00

PASTA

Spaghetti or Rigatoni	Small	\$10.99
.....	Large	\$16.99
Lasagna	Small	\$10.99
.....	Large	\$18.99
Gnocchi or Ravioli	Small	\$10.99
.....	Large	\$16.99
Perogies	\$15.99
Meatballs	\$1.99
Quart of Meat Sauce	\$15.99
Extra Cheese	\$3.99
Extra Sauce	\$3.29

FAVOURITES

Cheese Sticks	\$12.59
Mushroom Caps	\$12.99
Breaded Ravioli	\$12.59
Chicken Fingers Dinner	\$17.99
Pizzarotti	\$16.99
1lb Wings	\$16.99
2lb Wings	\$20.99
Fries	\$8.99
Onion Rings	\$7.99
Gravy	\$2.99
Garlic Bread	\$3.99
Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$6.29
Garlic Bread Loaded	\$8.29
Poutine	\$11.99
Italian Poutine	\$14.99
House Dip	\$1.99